NATIONAL Assessment Centre	Jeb description	Date &Timo Completed	. Done by
Date In: 15/13/9570 15:08			
1101 No: NB9/11/120013852/4	SAS c-filling		-
Veh No. SUE 8175H	E-malf(Ejala this, AlC this) 1-Motor Claim Form	M7/11/3729-00	15/12/2020
001 13 12 2020 15:00		TRAINE)	15:22
OD TP ! Reporting Only	I-Motor W/O (Wilhia: OD 2lis	1 17 (011)	
377	i-Photo Uploaded		·
rea t	Assessment/Survey Report		
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by Pax / Hand		Fiest
Protested Wkep / INC Assign Wkep / QW: (/ Int	1011	
TP Phintjeuthry Veh Nor JPR	6109 INC	Tel:	- ;
Osvner / Driver: (Cover Type: (·).
Policy No: () Perio	od: ()	Tliner)
Confirmed by 1 (ote-Est Sintus (WO): N: 0-		100%]
	ote-Est Sintus (WO): N: 0-	1	
			THE THE PARTY OF T
Excess: (5) Louding: \$1,00		THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O	7000
是自由的的任何规则是是不够不完成的。	CALLED ANALOGUE HOUR AND ANALOGUE	suicily NO rafor of repairer	
() Walk-In Customar : Customer's Inform	nation strictly Control tidal &	5010037 1.10	
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer		Towing Co: (,)
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoices:	VICS () TO ()	THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O	W. W
		排放指指的 设 格的制度是否在所表示。	VIII TO THE TOTAL
THE REPORT OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF T	All the state of t	1.0	A STATE OF THE STA
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Co	ourtesy Car ()		·
	ourtesy Car ()		-,-
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	(·)		7:
	(·)		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	(·)		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>\$30	(·)		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>\$30	(·)		The second way
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>\$30	(·)		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>\$30	(·)		The state of the s
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>\$30	(·)		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury:	(·)		The state of the s
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury:	(·) 000] () : ;		PARTY STREET IN DAILED
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury:	(·) 000] () : ; in the second of the sec	entlisporting (SDO); INC	1310) 3 40/45
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: NA2006462	(·) DOO] () () () () () () () (cat luporting (\$30); It Abstract (\$100); INC IF Free (\$100); INC	610) \$40745 . \$1100 \$300
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: MAQOOLUBY Driver/Owner:	(·) DOO] () I) All Abeld DA Darw OPTIVATION FOR BORN FOR	ent luporting (\$30); INC of Alexandra (\$100); INC of Alexandra (\$100); INC of Three is Survey of Three is Survey of Three is Survey of Survey (Resurvey) of Survey (Resurvey)	7 120 \$40745 \$1120 \$330 \$275
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Daily (2) (2) (2) (2) (2) (2) (2) (2) (2) (2)	(·) DOO] () I Alt Acid DA Darw DAT Follow OTHER L	Continuous (\$30)8 (ont Reporting (\$30)8 (or Alexander (\$100)) INC (of Alexander (\$100)) (or Alexander (\$100))	610) \$40745 . \$1100 \$300
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: MAQOOLUBY Driver/Owner:	(·) DOO] () I Alt Acid DA Darw DAT Follow OTHER L	Continuous (\$30)8 (ont Reporting (\$30)8 (or Alexander (\$100)) INC (of Alexander (\$100)) (or Alexander (\$100))	7 120 \$40745 \$1120 \$330 \$275
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: AND 2006 YEV Character No: Darnaged Portion:	(·) DOO] () I DAIL Acete DAI Dare DYT Fellor Perniami OTR Re-is T) NI I day I NITUCAL	iont Importing (\$30); If Assessment (\$100);	7110) \$40745 \$1100 \$330 1023) \$73 \$160
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: AND 2006 YEV Character No: Darnaged Portion:	(·) DOO] () DOO] () DARTAGE DATE Follow STPT Follow STPT Follow Forniamin OTR: Re-is Thirdes A hirdeal Not Use Not Bape Not Bape	entliapording (SDO); incomplete (STO); incomplete (STOO); incomplete (7110) \$40745 \$1100 \$330 003) \$73 \$160 \$3 \$100 \$22
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Daily (2) (2) (2) (2) (2) (2) (2) (2) (2) (2)	() () () () () () () () () ()	int lisporting (\$10); INC ont lisporting (\$10); INC if Assessment (\$100); INC if From the Survey (Resurvey) if assing the Only (wall Olan 2 opsoilors OA + SMRT Survey dilloral Sorvioust- they Cof / Tpl Allowshus if Co-ordination type if Inspection	7310 \$40.745 \$1120 \$330 1003 \$75 \$160 \$33 \$10 \$22 \$33 \$10 \$22 \$33 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: AND 2006 YEV Character No: Darnaged Portion:	(·) DOOD] Alt And DAIL And DAI	Collect Discosts Coordination Ty (Non INC) equipment (1997)	7110) \$40745 \$1120 \$330 1023) \$73 \$160 \$33 \$100 \$23 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$3
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: AND 2006 YEV Character No: Darnaged Portion:	() () () () () () () ()	Continuous (S100) In Assessment (S100) In Consideration In Co	73100 \$40.745 \$1120 \$330 1003 \$75 \$160 \$33 \$100 \$33 \$100 \$33 \$100 \$33 \$100 \$33 \$100 \$33 \$100 \$33 \$100 \$33 \$100 \$33 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Priver/Owner: Contact No: Darmaged Portion: OC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): Autology Contact (Samuel Contact ((·) DOOD] Alt And DAIL And DAI	Continuous (S100) In Assessment (S100) In Consideration In Co	73100 \$40.745 \$1120 \$330 1003 \$75 \$160 \$33 \$100 \$33 \$100 \$33 \$100 \$33 \$100 \$33 \$100 \$33 \$100 \$33 \$100 \$33 \$100 \$33 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Angle (1) Oriver/Owner: Contact No: Darmaged Portion: QC Checked by (Engr-In-Churge):	() () () () () () () ()	Continuous (S100) In Assessment (S100) In Consideration In Co	73100 \$40.745 \$1120 \$330 1003 \$75 \$160 \$33 \$100 \$33 \$100 \$33 \$100 \$33 \$100 \$33 \$100 \$33 \$100 \$33 \$100 \$33 \$100 \$33 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver

3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties

7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission Date of Accident Exact Location of Accident Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss

15/12/2020 15:08 (SGT) 13/12/2020 15:00 (SGT) CTE, Singapore TOWARDS SLE AFTER TPE EXIT Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

SLE8175H

Yes

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? Name Of Registered Owner Company Reg No Email Address

WJ CAR RENTAL PTE, LTD. 2XXXXXX284H shazsham2008@gmail.com Mobile Phone No (Phone) +65-98483580 Alternative Phone No +65-98483580

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer Model Variant

Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?

Vehicle Category

Honda Vezel

Private hire

No - Reporting only Private hire

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company

Type of Coverage Fleet Policy Policy Number Cover Note Number NTUC Comprehensive

Yes 5114559335

DRIVER

Name of Driver NRIC No

MUHAMMAD NURHISHAM BIN MOHAMED SIDEK SXXXX862G

Date Of Driving Pass 13/09/2007 Driving experience 13 YEARS AND 3 MONTHS Gender Mobile Number (Phone) +65-98483580 Alt, Phone Number Email Address shazsham2008@gmail.com Address BLK 139 SIMEI STREET 1 Address complement #03-20 Postcode 520139 Is the driver the policyholder? No If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Hirer Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? No Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT

Type of Accident Side Swipe
Weather Conditions Clear
Road Surface Wet

OTHER INFORMATION

Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident?

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was anybody injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

FOREIGN VEHICLE 1

Vehicle Registration Number JPR6109
Vehicle Category Motorcycle

DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION

Was the accident reported to the police?

Police Station Name

Police Station Phone No

Alt. Police Station Phone No

Police Station Phone No

Police Station Address

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If yes, against whom?

Yes

(Phone) +65-65470000

(Fax) +65-65474900

10 Ubi Avenue 3 Singapore 408865

No

CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT

PLEASE REFER TO POLICE REPORT T/20201213/7013

ATTACHMENT(S)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

No
Was there any audio recorded?

No

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Manufacturer JPR6109

 Vehicle Colour

 Vehicle Category
 Motorcycle

 Name of Driver
 SIVA

 Contact Number

 Address

 Address complement

 Postcode

 Insurance Company Name

 Nature Of Damage

 Details of property damaged in accident

 No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

INJURED PERSONS DETAILS

INJURED 1

Name of injured person

Address

Address Complement

Post Code

Approximate Age Years Old

Injuries Sustained

Injured person in which vehicle?

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

SIVA

SIVA

SIVA

SIVA

SIVA

SIVA

SIVA

PR6109

LIGHT INJURY

JPR6109

Yes

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of "
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(if driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN NO.:

(A). SLE 81754 (B 0+0) JPR 6109.

			1	o TPE.	
7				7	
 		-	-F	AD B	->
		-		_	-
	9 /	74	lowards	866	

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

Pls	reger No: 7	To Pol	ice R.	eport	
	No: 7	20201	2/3/7	013	

DECLARATION

partieting the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

NRIC/FIN NO

EHICLE NO: SLE 81754	MAKE & MODEL: Horsda Vezel CAUTO/MANUAL
ATE OF ACCIDENT:	131 121 2020 · CC 1500C
ME OF ACCIDENT:	06 45 HRS
OCATION OF ACCIDENT:	CTE towards SLE after TPE exit.
KACT PURPOSE USED AT TIME OF ACCIDENT:	EMPLOYMENT / PRIVATE USE (PRIVATE HIRE)
AME OF OWNER:	WJ Car Rental Pte Ltd.
EL NO:	H/P: 8608 9649 OFFICE: HOME:
RIC:	2018432844.
DDRESS:	600 1 Beach Road Golden Mete Tower #08-06
MAIL:	- (2) 199589
LAIM TYPE:	OD / THIRD PARTY / REPORTING ONLY
LEET POLICY:	(YES) NO?
NSURANCE COMPANY:	NTUC.
YPE OF COVERAGE:	Comprehensive / Third Party / Third Party Fire & Theft
POLICY NO:	5114559335-000019
NAME OF DRIVER:	AS ABOVE / IF NO: Muhammad Nurhisham Ben Mohamed 5
ander	38022862 G. ANY PASSENGER: 01 (F).
NRIC: DATE OF BIRTH:	021 081 1980. Licente Pas Parte 13/09/2007
OCCUPATION:	OUTDOOR LINDOOR
	MALE D FEMALE
GENDER:	H/P: 8848 3180' OFFICE: HOME:
CONTACT NO:	BLK 139 Sinci Street 1 \$03-20 (8) 520139
ADDRESS:	shaz sham 2008 e quall com.
EMAIL:	NODE YES, REG NO: INSURER:
DOES DRIVER OWNED ANY VEHICLE:	Hirer
RELATIONSI SHIP:	CLEAR ARAINING / OTHERS:
WEATHER CONDITION N:	DRY (WEI / OTHER:
ROAD SURFACE:	NO LEYES, WHO?
ANY INJURIES:	Thered Party Reder.
NAME & CONTACT:	INVO PARTY NOW
NAME & CONTACT:	NO REYES, WHERE? Profice Police (Online).
POLICE REPORT:	NO DE YES, WHO?
NOTICE OF INTENDED PROSECUTION GIVEN?	
VEHICLE B REG NO:	SPR 6109 - ANY PASSENGERS: N-A -
NAME OF DRIVER:	ANY PASSENGERS:
VEHICLE C REG NO:	ANY PASSENGERS:
VEHICLE D REG NO:	ANY PASSENGERS:
VEHICLE E REG NO:	ANY PASSENGERS:
VEHICLE F REG NO:	ANY PASSENGERS:
VEHICLE G REG NO:	
ANY WITNESS? IF YES, NAME:	YES / NO
WAS THERE ANY VIDEO CAPTURE?	YES /NO
WAS THERE ANY AUDIO RECORDED? ACCIDENT SCENE PHOTOS TAKEN?	YES NO
ACCIDENT SCENE PHOTOS TAKEN?	Front left portion.
WORKSHOP PARTICULAR:	N-21
CONTACT NO:	68420051 / 67440510
CONTACT NO.	J08EA TAN .
FAX NO:	67410510
WORKSHOP EMAIL:	sales@n\$1.com.sg





1 of 3

Report No. T/20201213/7013

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

DEDODI	OF A	TRAFFIC	ACCIDENT
REPURI	UF A	INAFFIC	MODIFICATION

Date/Tim 13/12/20	e Report M 20 12:58	ade:	Vide Report No.: F/20201213/0081	Station Diary No.		
Informar	nt's Particu	lars	COLUMN TO THE REAL PROPERTY.			
Name of Informant: MUHAMMAD NURHISHAM BIN MOHAMED SIDEK			Address: 139 SIMEI STREET 1 #03-20 SINGAPORE 520139			
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S8022862G			Contact No.: Home/Office: Mobile: 98483580			
Nationality: SINGAPORE CITIZEN		per eny	Email: shazsham2008@gmail.com			
Sex: Male	Sex: Age: Date of Birth:		Type of Informant: Driver			
Race: Malay	Race:		Language: English	Institution / School Name:		
Occupation:			Driving Licence Information: Class:	Date of Expiry:		

Type of Accident:	Non-Injury Attended by Police	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 13/12/2020 07:00	Type of Location Straight Road	
Location: SELETAR EX	KPRESSWAY				
Weather.		Road Surface:	1	Road Speed Limit: 80 Km/h	
		Dry			
Cloudy Traffic Flow: One Way		Traffic Control: Not Controlled		Traffic Volume: Moderate Anyone conveyed by	

Details of V	THE RESERVE THE PERSON NAMED IN	THE RESERVE AND THE PERSON NAMED IN	Model	Color	Conditio	No of
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	00101	Containo	0
SLE8175H	Car					O

Details of Person Involved	
Any Pedestrian Involved: No	1 2 3 3 1 1 2
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA





2 of 3 Report No T/20201213/7013

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Driver				ID No		S8022862G
Name	MUHAMMAD NUR! MOHAMED SIDEK	OT PANITURE TO THE TENT		ID No	2	86022602G
Related Vehicle	SLE8175H (Car)		Conta	ct No.	98483580	
Hospital/Clinic	NIL		Class Drivin Licen Expir	g ce &	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL	
Date	NIL		Date		NIL	
	ted Medical Leave	NIL	Degree (of	NIL	

Brief Details.

This morning at place (0.5km CTE - SLE), at approximately 7am, I (Muhammad Nurhisham bin Mohamed Sidek), while driving a silver Honda Vezel (SLE8175H), had side swiped a motorbike (JPR6109). This happened while I was trying to change from Lane 2 to Lane 3. The motorbike had been in Lane 3 all the while and I was in Lane 2 at the start. I had to change lane because there was a vehicle who high beamed me from the back multiple times. In the midst of changing lanes and watching out for traffic from the other lanes, I did not realised that the motorbike (JPR6109) had further slowed down its speed probably due to ascending a slope, and side swiped the motorbike. Rider (Siva) was thrown off the bike and skidded on the road. I, realising the incident, immediately brought my car (SLE8175H) to a halt. Upon realising that a heavy vehicle was approaching the position of the fallen motorbike (JPR6109) and rider (Siva), i had positioned my car in a way to block off any further traffic from approaching the fallen motorbike (JPR6109). In his panic, biker (Siva) got up and ran to the shoulder of the road to avoid being

I, then proceeded to to check on rider (Siva). Upon seeing that he (Siva) had multiple laceration wounds on his hands and hips, I insisted on calling an ambulance for him. Traffic Police and the ambulance were called to the scene. Siva also requested that I helped him call his boss at work to inform them that he is involved in an accident., which I did. Siva was brought to the hospital in the ambulance. I left the scene after investigations from Traffic Police and LTA were completed.

Rider (Siva) and me are in contact which each other and looking to settle this incident amicably. Rider (Siva) have been discharged from the hospital with no further injuries reported.

Claim Handling

Claim Handling						
Accident MT/1113729	singuis societies.	2000E-19-	13.0000.00		IV-EH IV-	
Policy No.	5114559335	Vehicle No.	SLE8175H		GST Regis	tration No
Certificate No.	5114559335-000019					
Policyholder Name	W) CAR RENTAL PTE, LTD,				Policyhold	er NRIC
Product Code	FLEET MASTER INSURANCE	Cover Type	drive CLASSIC		Loading	
Contact No.(Mobile)	98483580	Contact No.(Office)			Contact No	o.(Home
Email Address		Special Remark			eCode	
KEK	No Yes	TCA	No Yes		eCode Rea	8500
NCD Protection	Na	NCD Entitlement(%)	D.		Private Hir	re
⇒ Accident Details						
Report Date	15/12/2020 15:18	Accident Report Within 24 hrs	Yes		Accident T	voe
Date of Accident	13/12/2020	Time of Accident hhomm	15:00		Country of	
Reporting Centre		Oraniji Force			ICM No.	
Accident Location	CTE TOWARDS SLE AFTER TPE EXIT					
▼ Total Excess Applicable						
Excess Type	Per Accident	Windscreen Excess		100.00		
		UMPEREZACERES				
OD Standard Excess	2,000.00	TP Standard Excess		1,500.00		
YIED OD Excess	0.00	YIED TP Excess		0.00	Driver is C	Covered?
Additional Excess	0			8868	A110700000	HOW WIND
Total OD Excess Applicable	2000.00	Total TP Excess Applicable		1,500.00		
⇒ Benefits		11/11011041114411144141445555555		- 1894/07/A		
⇒ GST Registered Informat	lan					
SST Registered	No:		GST Registra	tion Date		
GST Registration No.	M.F.		GST Status V			Yes
fodification History						11.55
⇒ Policyholder Mailing Add	ress					
Address 1	6001 BEACH ROAD	Address 2	#13-06 GOLDEN MILE	E TOWER	Address 3	
Address 4		Address Type	Singapore address		Post Code	
Unit No.	13-06	Relate/ Policy Number	5114559335			
♥ OI Driver Info						
Driver Name	Unnamed Driver	Driver Type	Unnamed Driver			
Unnamed driver Name	MUHAMMAD NURHISHAM BIN N	Driver NRIC	58022862G		Driver DO	В
Register Date of Driver License	13/09/2007	Driver Age	40		Driving Ex	
Contact No.(Mobile)	98483580	Contact No.(Office)	-67		Contact N	
Address 1	BLK 139 ≠03+20	Address 2	SIMEI STREET 1		Address 3	and wearen
Address 4	= -MV - 03-72	Address Type	Foreign address		Post Code	
Unit No.	03-26		Total address		Foat Louis	
Does he own a Singapore	Yes - No	Professor State Later Street	2222			
Registered car?	144 5 110	Driver Vehicle No.	SLEB175H		Driver Ins	urer Com
Declaration						
Breathalyser or Blood Test	INC. ASSESS	WINOSPANCES.	TIMES NO.			
Reading?	0 mg	Any Injury?	Yes No			
Modification History						
Born West Test N						
Claim 001 New						
Claim Type •				ор-мх	↓ Insured	WI CAR
				SPETTION .	Name	TATE CASE
Contact No.(Mobile)					No.	
					(Harrie)	
Email Address					Vehicle	SLE817
AND ENGLY CONTROL OF					Number	
Claim Description				SLE8175H / JPR6199 O	N 13 Dec 2020	
Preferred Workshop	Insured Liability Diseases	of Reads				
Sequent No. Yes	Proference Preferred Workshop,	Name uniconam GIA Bacaluse	1 .			
		report Received			Claim	
Date Registered	Option	4196767451A		15/12/2020 15:21	Close	

ROSLI WAHAB

Print AK letter

Save | Submit

Attachment

Last Doc. Received

-

Accident No.

MT/1113729 **®** Yes ○ No

Claim No.

100

Path *

Upload Date

15/12/2020 15:22

Choose File	No file chosen
Choose File	No file shosen
Choose File	No file chosen

Choose File No file chosen
Choose File No file chosen

Choose File No file chosen
Choose File No file chosen

Confidential Clear Please Select Ÿ. Clear Please Select v NO ٧ Clear. Please Select Clear Please Select v NO Please Select Clear Clear w NO Please Select

Attachment List

Attachment



Category

Urgency

Normal

Photos 20

Descr



Photos

Normal Photos 20



NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICTS) n n 15 Dec 2020 15:22

Photos

Normal Photos 21



NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) 0 n 15 Dec 2020 15:22

Photos

Normal Photos 21



NAC_PAYA_UBI_800G01(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o n 15 Dec 2020 15:22

Photos

Normal Photos 20



NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o n 15 Dec 2020 15:22 NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o n 15 Dec 2020 15:22

Photos

Normal Photos 20



NAC_PAYA_UB1_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o n 15 Dec 2020 15:22 Photos

Normal Protos 20



NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o n 15 Dec 2020 15:22 NRIC/ Driving License

Photos

Normal NRIC/ Driving Lie



Video List

NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o n 15 Dec 2020 15:22

SAS

Normal

Photos 20

SA5-202

Uploaded By/Date

Folder Date

File Name

Display in New Window | Scan and uploading



Certificate of Insurance

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960

ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA)

ROAD TRANSPORT (AMENDMENT) ACT. 2019 (MALAYSIA)

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

Certificate Number: 5114559335-000019

Cover : driva CLASSIC

Index mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

: SLEB175H

Chassis Number

RU11118038

2. Name of Policyholder

: WJ CAR RENTAL PTE LTD.

3. Effective Date of Insurance

: 22 Jan 2020

4. Expiry Date of Insurance

: 21 Jan 2021

Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive#

(a) The Policyholder.

(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

Limitations as to Use#

(a) Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes and in connection with the Policyholder's or Hirer's business

This Policy does not cover

- (a) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.
- (b) Use for the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business.
- (c) Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.
 - # Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

EXCESS (SECTION 1) EXCESS (SECTION 2) WINDSCREEN EXCESS ADDITIONAL EXCESS UNNAMED DRIVER EXCESS REPAIR AT OWNER'S PREFERRED WORKSHOP INSURE WITH COE NCD PROTECTION TRANSPORT ALLOWANCE EXCESS WAIVER PRIMARY DRIVER NAMED DRIVER (1) NAMED DRIVER (2) HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY SUM INSURED	SS2,000 SS1,500 SS100 N/A PLEASE REFER OVERLEAF NO YES NO NO NO NO NO NO N/A N/A N/A HAMILTON CAPITAL PTE LTD MARKET VALUE OF INSURED VEHICLE AT TIME OF LOSS
--	---

I/We hereby Certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

: HAMILTON AUTOHUS PTE, LTD. (00000573281)

Date of issue

: 10 Jan 2020 16:48 hrs

For NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED

Chief Executive

• eBao Tech				N STR					GeneralClaim			
		Policy Query					• Chang	e Languag	e • Change Password		• Log Ou	
	Policy (No. : No.(For Motor	SLE817	SLE8175H		Date of Accident Certificate Number			13/12/2020 15:35			
	Select	Policy No.	Certificate Number	Policyholder Name	Policyholder NRIC	Search Product	Cover Type	Vehicle No.	Insured Object	Commence Date	Expiry Date	
	0	5114559335	5114559335- 000019	WJ CAR RENTAL PTE. LTD.	201843284H	GFM	drivo CLASSIC	SLEB175H	SHOW.	22/01/2020	21/01/2021	
					[4	Continue						